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Work Learn International Undergraduate Research Awards 2024 - 2025
Faculty/School/Department Coordinators

Call for Research Project Proposals: November 20, 2023 - January 30, 2024

e Faculty members will need to submit a proposal on UBC CareersOnline.

Faculty/School/

Department

Coordinator

Applied Science

Alana Hibbert
apsc.pd@ubc.ca

Arts Marcy Caouette
arts.awards@ubc.ca

Forestry Chiara Longhi
chiara.longhi@ubc.ca

Kinesiology Jean-Sebastien Blouin

jean-sebastien.blouin@ubc.ca

Land and Food Systems

David Kitts
david.kitts@ubc.ca

Baohua Wang
baohua.wang@ubc.ca

Nicholas Grant
nicholas.grant@ubc.ca

Medicine

Andrea Guzman
med.studentresearch@ubc.ca

Sauder School of Business

Mahesh Nagarajan
mahesh.nagarajan@sauder.ubc.ca

Jessie Lam
jessie.lam@sauder.ubc.ca

Science

Lan Luo
ugradawards@science.ubc.ca

Botany

Alice Liou
alice.liou@botany.ubc.ca

Chemistry

Molly Wang
undergrad@chem.ubc.ca

Computer Science

Josh Bruan
undergrad-admin@cs.ubc.ca

General Email: worklearn.iura@ubc.ca
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Earth and Atmospheric Karris Hung

Sciences khung@eoas.ubc.ca
Institute for Resources, Kendra Yu
Environment and kendra.yu@ires.ubc.ca
Sustainability (IRES)

Institute for the Ocean and Eden Raines

Fisheries e.fellner@oceans.ubc.ca

Neil Maclean
neil.maclean@ubc.ca

Mathematics Allen Yang
resource@math.ubc.ca

Microbiology and Immunology | Dr. David Oliver
dcoliver@mail.ubc.ca

Jiaojiao Lu
jiaojiao.lu@ubc.ca

Physics and Astronomy Shawn Salgadoe
ugcoord@phas.ubc.ca

Statistics Mairead Roche
gradinfo@stat.ubc.ca

Zoology Mimi Yu
zool.gradprgm@ubc.ca

General Email: worklearn.iura@ubc.ca
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